FERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

ADDRESS

03-32-403-013

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

OF
PROPERTY

CATE

125 PT

4 POLO HILLS ALL

NAME OF OWNER

4-30-76

12-10-82
5-3-96

5-28-96
9-4-03

10-31—9%

MARSHALL ROBERT W & IRMA X

MARSHALL ROBERT W & IRMA K

MARSHALL IRMA K
MARSHALL DAVID B

FOSTER MICHAEL A TRUSTEE
HAWKS BRENT D & SARITA G
ROSEBERRY SARITA G

NO C.F:
NOC C FF.’ n O%FJ
S.P. 30,000
S.P. 60,000

SP NO FEE




